EL7518 Device Information
EL7518 Printer Friendly Version
White LED Step-Up Regulator
Ordering Information
Part No. Status Temp. Package MSL
Price
US $
EL7518IWTZ  Active Ind 8 Ld TSOT 3
EL7518IWTZ-T7  Active Ind 8 Ld TSOT T+R 3
EL7518IWTZ-T7A  Active Ind 8 Ld TSOT T+R 3
EL7518IYZ  Active Ind 8 Ld MSOP 2
EL7518IYZ-T13  Active Ind 8 Ld MSOP T+R 2
EL7518IYZ-T7  Active Ind 8 Ld MSOP T+R 2
EL7518IWT Coming Soon Ind 8 Ld TSOT
EL7518IWT-T7 Coming Soon Ind 8 Ld TSOT T+R
EL7518IWT-T7A Coming Soon Ind 8 Ld TSOT T+R
EL7518IY Coming Soon Ind 8 Ld MSOP
EL7518IY-T13 Coming Soon Ind 8 Ld MSOP T+R
EL7518IY-T7 Coming Soon Ind 8 Ld MSOP T+R
The price listed is the manufacturer's suggested retail price for quantities between 100 and
999 units. However, prices in today's market are fluid and may change without notice.
MSL = Moisture Sensitivity Level - per IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020
SMD = Standard Microcircuit Drawing